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Last, First Name

ABBATE, MARK
AKENSON, DYLAN

ALF, JUSTIN

ALF, SCHUYLER
BECKER, GREG
BELDEN, ANTHONY
BENNETT, BRIAN
BERG, DAVID

BIGNELL, STEVEN
BLOEDOW, JASON
BOWELL, ADDISON
BOWELL, JAMES
BRADEN, TRAVIS
CHRISTNER-FERBER, JOHN
COOPER, MARTIN
CUETO, STACY
CUTTING, JAMMIE
DROESE, HEATHER
FORTIN, RICHARD
GARVIN, GARRETT
GENSLER, MATTHEW
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH
GREEN, LANE
GURNEY, TODD
HARLSON, JOSHUA
HARTWIG, KRISTEN
HERMANN, CALEB
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN
HOFFMAN, PAIGE
HOLCOMB, WYATT
HOLMES, SHANE
HORNER, ANDREW
HOWARD, JONATHAN
HUTTER, JANELLE
JOHNSON, CRAIG
JOHNSON, CRYSTALYNN
JOHNSON, LUKE
JORDAN, MARCUS

KA, DOUGLAS

KEIZER, JOHAN

Arresting Agency

Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Chippewa County
Eau Claire County
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County

Eau Claire County

Booking Date

04/11/25
04/13/25
04/18/25
06/16/25
02/14/25
03/25/25
06/21/25
06/09/25
06/02/25
04/24/25
03/29/25
07/05/24
02/22/25
06/24/25
12/25/24
05/01/25
06/22/25
06/06/25
06/05/25
12/26/24
05/21/25
06/23/25
06/16/25
06/24/25
04/01/25
05/06/25
04/11/25
09/02/23
05/29/25
02/19/25
06/24/25
05/15/24
04/29/25
05/21/25
05/07/25
05/20/25
01/13/25
06/09/25
04/18/25
06/25/25

B o ipihRetoetht |EH étikeOki tOyip e

$0.00
$0.00

$1100.00
$10000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5000.00

$0.00
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Last, First Name

KLAPHAKE, DUSTIN
KOCH, DUWAYNE
LAIN, CHADWICK
LANGER, AARON

LEA, WALKER

LIPINA, CASSANDRA
MALEAN, DARRICK
MEALY, MICHAEL
MENO, DORINDA
MERRITT, CARISSA
MITTELSTADT, BETH
MITTELSTADT, DENNIS
MOLINARO, BRANDEN
MURPHY, TIMOTHY
NELSON, COBAIN
NELSON, DEREK
NELSON, GARY
NIELSON, KIRSTEN
PEREZ, SAUL
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PIERCE, TROY

PRICE, AARON
RICHARDSON, RAYCO
RIETMANN, BRADLEY
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY
SALLEE, WARREN
SANCHEZ JAIMES, MICHELLE
SCANLON, JOSHUA
SCHIOTZ, MARK
SCHMIDT, LINDSAY
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY
SHEARER, ALEX
SKERRETT, COLIN
SONNENBERG-MARKO, DEVIN
SPANN, TORRENCE
STAMBAUGH, MICHAEL
STEDMAN, ANDREW
STEINDL, BRANDON
STOCK, ASHLEY
STUART, AUSTIN
SUNDERLAND, DEAN
TAYLOR, JAMES
VANDYKE, VINESSA
WALLS, STEVIE JR
WEIDLER, RIVER
WEPFER, ADAM
WERTSCHNIG, STEVEN

Arresting Agency

State Parole / Probation
Boyceville Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's

Menomonie Police

Booking Date

03/11/25
06/12/25
05/16/25
01/08/25
02/21/25
04/14/25
06/04/25
05/06/25
06/11/25
05/14/25
05/29/25
06/13/25
03/14/25
05/15/25
01/14/25
06/18/25
06/18/25
05/30/25
05/29/25
10/17/24
12/20/24
11/14/24
04/17/25
12/20/24
03/07/25
06/24/25
05/19/25
06/24/25
06/04/25
06/23/25
01/16/25
04/09/25
06/24/25
05/19/25
06/16/25
04/21/25
05/05/25
06/16/25
06/06/25
05/02/25
02/27/25
05/21/25
03/21/25
06/05/25
03/09/25
03/14/25
06/20/25

B o Mt Retoetht EH étikeOk tOyipe

$0.00
$0.00
$2500.00
$0.00
$50000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$32500.00
$7500.00
$0.00

$500.00
$200.00

$500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3950.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Last, First Name Arresting Agency Booking Date B o MbéthEetoethd IEH eéttke@la tOytp e

WILLIAMS, QUINTON Menomonie Police 02/07/25 $0.00
WOLD, TAMARA Menomonie Police 05/20/25

Total Records: 89
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