

Dunn County Sheriff's Office
615 Stokke Parkway Suite G300
Menomonie, WI 54751
Communications Center: (715)232-1348
Business Office: (715)232-3564
Fax: (715)232-3900
www.DunnCountySheriff.com

1 Current Inmate Roster

Printed on June 26, 2025

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bo ildishti Sulashki 18ti «Rik»Oki Oky pe
ABBATE, MARK	Menomonie Police	04/11/25	\$0.00
AKENSON, DYLAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/13/25	\$0.00
ALF, JUSTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/18/25	
ALF, SCHUYLER	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/16/25	\$1100.00
BECKER, GREG	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/14/25	\$10000.00
BELDEN, ANTHONY	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/25/25	\$0.00
BENNETT, BRIAN	Eau Claire County	06/21/25	
BERG, DAVID	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/09/25	\$0.00
BIGNELL, STEVEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/02/25	\$0.00
BLOEDOW, JASON	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/24/25	\$0.00
BOWELL, ADDISON	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/29/25	\$100000.00
BOWELL, JAMES	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/05/24	\$0.00
BRADEN, TRAVIS	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/22/25	\$0.00
CHRISTNER-FERBER, JOHN	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/24/25	
COOPER, MARTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/25/24	\$0.00
CUETO, STACY	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/01/25	\$0.00
CUTTING, JAMMIE	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/22/25	
DROESE, HEATHER	Menomonie Police	06/06/25	\$0.00
FORTIN, RICHARD	State Parole / Probation	06/05/25	
GARVIN, GARRETT	Menomonie Police	12/26/24	\$250.00
GENSLER, MATTHEW	Menomonie Police	05/21/25	
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH	Chippewa County	06/23/25	
GREEN, LANE	Eau Claire County	06/16/25	\$0.00
GURNEY, TODD	Eau Claire County	06/24/25	
HARLSON, JOSHUA	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/01/25	\$0.00
HARTWIG, KRISTEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/06/25	\$10000.00
HERMANN, CALEB	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/11/25	\$0.00
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN	Menomonie Police	09/02/23	
HOFFMAN, PAIGE	Menomonie Police	05/29/25	
HOLCOMB, WYATT	State Parole / Probation	02/19/25	
HOLMES, SHANE	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/24/25	
HORNER, ANDREW	Menomonie Police	05/15/24	\$0.00
HOWARD, JONATHAN	Menomonie Police	04/29/25	
HUTTER, JANELLE	Menomonie Police	05/21/25	\$0.00
JOHNSON, CRAIG	Menomonie Police	05/07/25	\$0.00
JOHNSON, CRYSTALYNN	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/20/25	\$0.00
JOHNSON, LUKE	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/13/25	\$5000.00
JORDAN, MARCUS	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/09/25	
KA, DOUGLAS	Eau Claire County	04/18/25	
KEIZER, JOHAN	Eau Claire County	06/25/25	\$0.00

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bo hlisti:Suiveiti (StieCleOkitO tytpe
KLAPHAKE, DUSTIN	State Parole / Probation	03/11/25	\$0.00
KOCH, DUWAYNE	Boyceville Police	06/12/25	\$0.00
LAIN, CHADWICK	Menomonie Police	05/16/25	\$2500.00
LANGER, AARON	Menomonie Police	01/08/25	\$0.00
LEA, WALKER	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/21/25	\$50000.00
LIPINA, CASSANDRA	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/14/25	\$0.00
MALEAN, DARRICK	Menomonie Police	06/04/25	\$0.00
MEALY, MICHAEL	Wisconsin State Patrol	05/06/25	\$15000.00
MENO, DORINDA	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/11/25	\$0.00
MERRITT, CARISSA	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/14/25	\$0.00
MITTELSTADT, BETH	State Parole / Probation	05/29/25	
MITTELSTADT, DENNIS	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/13/25	
MOLINARO, BRANDEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/14/25	
MURPHY, TIMOTHY	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/15/25	\$0.00
NELSON, COBAIN	Menomonie Police	01/14/25	\$0.00
NELSON, DEREK	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/18/25	
NELSON, GARY	Menomonie Police	06/18/25	\$0.00
NIELSON, KIRSTEN	Menomonie Police	05/30/25	
PEREZ, SAUL	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/29/25	\$0.00
PICHLER, RONNIE JR	Menomonie Police	10/17/24	\$32500.00
PIERCE, TROY	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/20/24	\$7500.00
PRICE, AARON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/14/24	\$0.00
RICHARDSON, RAYCO	Menomonie Police	04/17/25	
RIETMANN, BRADLEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/20/24	\$500.00
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/07/25	\$200.00
SALLEE, WARREN	Eau Claire County	06/24/25	
SANCHEZ JAIMES, MICHELLE	Menomonie Police	05/19/25	\$500.00
SCANLON, JOSHUA	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/24/25	
SCHIOTZ, MARK	State Parole / Probation	06/04/25	
SCHMIDT, LINDSAY	Menomonie Police	06/23/25	
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	01/16/25	\$0.00
SHEARER, ALEX	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/09/25	\$0.00
SKERRETT, COLIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/24/25	\$0.00
SONNENBERG-MARKO, DEVIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/19/25	
SPANN, TORRENCE	Eau Claire County	06/16/25	
STAMBAUGH, MICHAEL	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/21/25	\$0.00
STEDMAN, ANDREW	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/05/25	\$3950.00
STEINDL, BRANDON	Eau Claire County	06/16/25	\$0.00
STOCK, ASHLEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/06/25	\$0.00
STUART, AUSTIN	Menomonie Police	05/02/25	
SUNDERLAND, DEAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	02/27/25	\$0.00
TAYLOR, JAMES	Dunn County Sheriff's	05/21/25	\$1000.00
VANDYKE, VINESSA	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/21/25	\$0.00
WALLS, STEVIE JR	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/05/25	\$0.00
WEIDLER, RIVER	Menomonie Police	03/09/25	\$0.00
WEPFER, ADAM	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/14/25	\$0.00
WERTSCHNIG, STEVEN	Menomonie Police	06/20/25	\$0.00

Last, First Name
WILLIAMS, QUINTON

WOLD, TAMARA

Arresting Agency

Menomonie Police

Menomonie Police

02/07/25 05/20/25

Booking Date

Boi**Ministin Statement 16 the Cline O to 10 Tay t**per

\$0.00

Total Records: 89